
NJR Muslifah Zulkifli 399 Subang 15/04/2004

I II III IV

1 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. TaufekhMelaka 100 97 97 97 391 6x GOLD

2 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 97 96 93 382 4x SILVER

3 Nor Izlyn Nazfiqa RosehaiziPerak 94 96 97 95 382 1x BRONZE

4 Noor Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 92 94 95 99 380 5x

5 Nur Hidayu Meor Saradi Perak 94 95 96 95 380 3x

6 Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 92 93 97 96 378 2x

7 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 96 95 94 92 377 5x

8 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 89 94 96 97 376 3x

9 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 93 90 94 95 372 5x

10 Aisyah Maryam Abdul Salim Selangor 92 94 93 92 371 2x

11 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 90 90 94 96 370 4x

12 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 92 92 94 92 370 1x

13 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 89 93 94 93 369 4x

14 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 92 94 90 93 369 4x

15 Juain Izni Zamil Terengganu 89 94 93 93 369 3x

16 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 94 89 93 92 368 0x

17 Nurul Ashikin Mior Azmiran AzhaPerak 89 95 91 92 367 1x

18 Gladys Fong Yee Ying P.Pinang 93 92 90 91 366 4x

19 Ong Ching Ching Perak 90 89 92 90 361 0x

20 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 88 89 91 92 360 4x

21 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 92 85 87 94 358 2x

22 Aisyah Maheerah Ahmad Terengganu 87 88 88 84 347 1x

23 Maizatul Lidiya Aqmar MasrudySelangor 85 81 87 81 334 0x

REM

SERIES

BIL NAME ASSN. TOTAL X10

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

27th February, 2011

PULAU PINANG

1ST MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011



Debra Darlene Leong

Rachel Yee Mui Fung

Cynthia Karen Leong

Nur Hariena Azhar

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim

Nur' Ain Ibrahim

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Nor Izlyn Nazfiqa RosehaiziPerak 94 96 97 95 382

Nur Hidayu Meor Saradi Perak 94 95 96 95 380

Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 92 92 94 92 370

Noor Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 92 94 95 99 380

Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 96 95 94 92 377

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 93 90 94 95 372

Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 97 96 93 382

Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 90 90 94 96 370

Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 88 89 91 92 360

Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 92 93 97 96 378

Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 94 89 93 92 368

Gladys Fong Yee Ying P.Pinang 93 92 90 91 366

Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 89 94 96 97 376

Juain Izni Zamil Terengganu 89 94 93 93 369

Aisyah Maheerah Ahmad Terengganu 87 88 88 84 347

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - TEAM

1167

REM

SABAH Subang 15/04/2004

27th February, 2011

BIL NAME

SPORT EXCEL / ISN / MILO / NSAM

1ST MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

PAHANG

NJR

ENJR

1167

Subang 17/05/2007

2

1 1132 GOLD

SILVER1129

4

ASSN. TOTAL

SERIES

1112

5

3 1112 BRONZE

1092


